SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION
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J.P. 202411 F | 14T H | MR | #TOETE 10,500 | 2025 41 H 31 $2.3129 $24,285.4500 8,301,841
Morgan 8 H FE H
Securities PTAETHE | HMER | STrTATE 33,500 | 202541 H 31 $2.3129 $77,482.1500 8,335,341
PLC 7 H
PTAETHE | HA4ER | ST0TAETAE 1,500 | 202541 A 31 $2.3129 $3,469.3500 8,336,841
FE fih H
PTAETHE | HAER | ST0TAETAE 17,500 | 202541 A 31 $2.3129 $40,475.7500 8,354,341
FE fih H
PTAETHE | HAOSER | ST0TAETAE 6,500 | 202541 A 31 $2.3129 $15,033.8500 8,360,841
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tTTETHE | HAER | #7014AETR 9,000 | 202541 H 31 $2.3129 $20,816.1000 8,369,841
FE fih H
tTTETHE | HAER | #7014ETR 87,500 | 2026 4£ 11 H $2.3164 | $202,685.0000 8,457,341
FEn 11 H
PTAETE | HAER | BEITETEEY 15,000 | 202546 f 6 $2.3217 $34,825.5000 8,472,341
FEE tih H
PTAETE | HAER | BEITETEEY 11,500 | 2025 46 H 6 $2.3195 $26,674.2500 8,483,841
FEE i H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC 2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co.fEAHY/A\F] °



